Team Placings

SCHOOL
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Norris
Norris
Norris
Norris

The Career Academy
The Career Academy
The Career Academy
The Career Academy

East Butler

Name

Chisum Wilson
Jarred Cernik
Samuel Vrana
Adam Furasek
Jorge Vasquez
Carson Radcliff
Hugo Pomajzl
Colby Homolka
Bethany Crane
Hailey Jones
Conner Kohout
Connor Troyer
Kolton Henkel
Justus Gardiner
Jadyamari Sanchez
Mason Stone
Paige Williams
Addison O'Brien
Samuel Springbett
Corbin Carlson
Karsen Fisher
Braden Jurgens
Sawyer Kunc
Jordan Musil
Lili Hollister
Dillon Docter
Bailey Docter
Kate Osterhaus
Ella Steensnes
Evan Boesen
Alaina Aghew
Moo Htee Paw
Haley Klement
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ID
75
78
74
84
258
264
268
247
192
199
185
188
40
38
50
52
103
96
95
104
269
248
250
236
23
22
24
25
119
116
115
121
271

FIELD-1
100
71
63
53
85
90
80
49
69
71
80
69
90
82
81
9%
71
57
72
81
64
54
67
44
85
76
85
59
90
90
64
62
72

FIELD-2
95
61
75
65
85
75
70
90
95
85
65
65
70
68
63
58
85
86
75
66
63
71
75
80
60
70
60
79
80
48
63
76
92

FIELD-3
70
100
90
95
80
70
75
85
75
70
80
80
70
80
75
60
80
80
60
60
95
95
75
90
80
75
70
65
65
85
85
50
50

FIELD-4 TOTAL
265
232
228
213
250
235
225
224
239
226
225
214
230
230
219
214
236
223
207
207
222
220
217
214
225
221
215
203
235
223
212
188
214

TEAM SCORE
938
938
938
938
934
934
934
934
904
904
904
904
893
893
893
893
873
873
873
873
873
873
873
873
864
864
864
864
858
858
858
858
836

Rank
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Team Placings

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler
Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
David City

David City

David City

David City
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Mead

Mead

Mead

Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
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Kate Rathjen

Justin Bongers
Lauren Sousek
Autumn Wissenburg
Aydenn Freeman
Nolan Eickhoff
Sydney Stelling
Aleyna Cuttlers
Braelynn Christensen
Burke Settles

Rachel Bos

Jack McKay

Barrett Andel

Grace Farmer
Jayden Lee

Jack Zimmerman
Trenton Kracke
Adams Kotas

Ty Kuhlman

Chris Hanson
Morgan Cody
Austin Keeler

Matt Hanson

Nick Zimmerman
Patton Svitak

Jesse Avalos
Jacqueline Melendez-Cruz
Callie Todd

Cydney Vicent-Bruns
Robbi Zech

Ava Weides
McKenzie Anthony
Caden Parham

Elsie Woerner

275
279
291
184
195
193
183
130
132
135
129
3

1

4

8
229
254
249
270
109
91
105
97
56
54
34
46
68
69
72
70
246
239
259

69
75
70
61
76
67
59
69
71
61
59
86
49
86
73
79
59
59
63
63
59
78
58
59
86
66
70
64
59
68
63
44
73
44

71
54
63
76
66
75
71
61
66
61
56
66
80
66
42
58
71
70
63
76
63
49
70
90
59
66
68
67
66
66
56
71
60
67

70
80
70
75
70
65
75
100
70
70
75
70
80
55
65
70
75
75
75
65
80
75
70
60
60
65
55
90
65
55
60
80
60
80

210
209
203
212
212
207
205
230
207
192
190
222
209
207
180
207
205
204
201
204
202
202
198
209
205
197
193
221
190
189
179
195
193
191

836
836
836
836
836
836
836
819
819
819
819
818
818
818
818
817
817
817
817
806
806
806
806
804
804
804
804
779
779
779
779
770
770
770

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
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Wilber Clatonia
Norris

Norris

Norris

Norris

Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
East Butler

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford

Mead

Mead

Mead

Mead

Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia

The Career Academy

Gage Heller
Sydney Docter
Grace Kohler
Mikayla Brenner
Dawson Burenheide
Zane Abler
Teresa Quinn
Jacob Rezac

Riley Beck

Alex Pierce

Leah Bongers
Nevayla Hilton
Morgan Havlovic
Houston Broz
Lucas Karpisek
Carter Skelba
Emily Rhodes
Jose Franco-Lemus
Jamie Ramos
Evannie Sand
Sergio Ortiz-Matias
Brenna Jackson
Sophia Pierce
Sydney Havlat

MJ Shepard

Sam Popken
Collin Konecky
Trevor Ellison
Hayden Watson
Elise Ober

Kelsey Kotas
Aspen Oliver

Coy Rosentreader
Madison Gaver

257
30
28
15
26
86
85
79
73

295

283

285

281

253

245

266

238
58
48
51
47

198

190

205

194
98
90

102

112

263

267

255

251

120

75
9%
59
71
59
59
58
58
70
67
54
73
56
68
55
59
58
59
43
52
59
57
44
49
71
64
41
67
63
40
61
44
64
75

56
44
67
60
42
60
60
60
61
59
65
62
59
48
50
63
53
46
83
61
49
71
70
77
52
52
63
40
52
46
52
49
78
46
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60
60
70
60
80
75
75
70
55
70
70
50
70
70
80
60
70
85
55
65
70
70
75
50
35
80
75
70
50
95
65
85
35
65

191
200
196
191
181
194
193
188
186
196
189
185
185
186
185
182
181
190
181
178
178
198
189
176
158
196
179
177
165
181
178
178
177
186

770
768
768
768
768
761
761
761
761
755
755
755
755
734
734
734
734
727
727
727
727
721
721
721
721
717
717
717
717
714
714
714
714
692

17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
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The Career Academy
The Career Academy
The Career Academy

Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
David City

David City

David City

David City
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Crete

Crete

Crete

Erika Johnson
Andi Fonck
Emely Troy
Cooper Palmer
Tyson Kreshel
Jaylin Miller
Jacob Williams
Ty Dittmer

Nick Hollman
Troy Svec
Bailey Glover
Aaron Ohnoutka
Cameron Woita

Kamber Lechtenberg

Maggie Ehhorn

Braxten Osantowski

Rylee Schmid
Emily Ewert
Keetyn Valentine
Maeghan Bohnert
Jackie Casart
Samantha Leblanc
Jacob Verbrigghe
Miranda Strizek
Luke Schmitt
Mackenna Spatz
Riley Yindrick
Connor Harms
Oscar Ortiz

Jon Zoubek

Owen McCright
Camden Kent
Hayes Andelt

Will Eltze
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122
114
118
242
260
262
235
37
41
53
39
76
77
80
87
5

9

6
10
211
209
217
228
278
287
280
288
265
233
252
243
43
62
61

62
54
48
69
55
57
53
66
58
40
50
60
39
75
44
86
63
49
33
59
59
66
67
67
62
55
57
59
44
49
47
46
46
49

63
66
68
58
49
65
53
51
49
54
51
65
57
42
46
42
49
67
43
64
58
38
31
58
59
33
34
42
58
42
49
54
58
52

55
55
35
50
70
45
60
60
65
70
60
60
80
45
60
50
60
45
70
55
50
50
55
60
35
60
55
65
55
65
55
60
55
50

180
175
151
177
174
167
166
177
172
164
161
185
176
162
150
178
172
161
146
178
167
154
153
185
156
148
146
166
157
156
151
160
159
151

692
692
692
684
684
684
684
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
657
657
657
657
652
652
652
652
635
635
635
635
630
630
630
630
621
621
621

26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34

10/7/2021



Team Placings

Crete

Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Mead

Mead

Mead

Mead

Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

Norris

Norris

Norris

Norris

Milford
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Damaris Tercero-Tercero
Cali Williams

Gabriel Lopez-Rodriguez
Sophia Peraales

Reni Cimatoribus
Michael Rhodes
Stephanie Zajicek

Aiden Zajicek

Carter Neukirch

Cam Tweedy

Haylie Muhlbach
Tanner Price

Bryan Castro

Malahyeka Ordorica-Riestra
Kelsey Simon

Thomas Fritz

Tomas Pena-Lara
Nathan Rain

Dominic Vercellino
Parker Aughenbaugh
Kasten Hellbusch

Caden Stara

Dustin Jelinek

Clayton Becker

Cooper Englebrecht
Emerson Kroese
Madison Persing
Alejandro Rincon-Manzano
Luis Lopez-Garcia

Kalen Kirchhoff

Quintin Wielege
Jackson Woods

Connor Vogel

Jacob Wanetka

55
180
144
150
136
261
237
244
240

99
111
107

93
170
155
164
149
224
225
210
214
277
290
282
284

44

63

49

45

13

32

18
297
202

55
60
52
57
52
54
49
40
56
62
52
53
41
47
71
41
42
51
50
40
37
64
41
34
54
33
43
40
50
51
68
21
16
52

41
41
52
42
46
50
34
14
36
45
67
59
36
36
36
40
46
56
46
41
48
20
36
61
36
54
37
47
44
52
34
42
30
44

55
60
55
50
50
45
65
90
45
45
25
30
60
65
40
60
50
45
50
55
50
60
65
45
50
60
60
40
30
70
50
70
30
40

151
161
159
149
148
149
148
144
137
152
144
142
137
148
147
141
138
152
146
136
135
144
142
140
140
147
140
127
124
173
152
133

76
136

621
617
617
617
617
578
578
578
578
575
575
575
575
574
574
574
574
569
569
569
569
566
566
566
566
538
538
538
538
534
534
534
534
511

34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
43
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Milford
Milford
Milford
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Mead

Mead

Mead

Mead
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Mead

Mead

Mead

Mead
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

East Butler
East Butler
East Butler

Garrett Freeman
Landon Carraher
Noah Schilz

Chase Crook
Landan Yard
Mason Serkiz
Alyssa Batt
Eduardo Ramirez
Hannah Allerton
Maritza Loza-Ramirez
Lacey Abdi

Randal Steinbach
Emmett Couch
Michelle Huckeby
Waylon Griese
Louis Ingram

Joey Bryant

Alex Lozzi

Henry Loontjer
Tristan Zweiner
Jocelyn Tellez
Hayden Cunningham
David O'Brien
Bryan Miranda-Juarez
Nalah Cunnigham
Brittney Sturdivant
Royce Taylor
Aaron Meinke
Karson Cowan
Korben Wells
Kenner Svitak
Katie Heise

Kyle Heise

Ryan Sullivan
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196
186
201

66

71

67

64
173
160
145
158
100
101
110
298
215
213
220
218
108

94
113
106
168
177
176
157

60

57

59
296
289
272
294

41
50
34
49
40
42
44
57
56
32
47
43
41
38
46
24
24
27
34
29
49
56
19
37
42
41
47
42
27
32

9
42
47
12

66
30
34
38
65
34
21
22
42
36
22
44
31
42
22
34
53
44
37
57
30
24
47
32
32
22
24
42
27

9
36
42
47
33

25
45
50
55
35
55
30
55
30
55
45
40
55
40
50
60
40
35
35
30
35
30
25
40
35
45
30
40
40
50
10
50
30
35

132
125
118
142
140
131

95
134
128
123
114
127
127
120
118
118
117
106
106
116
114
110

91
109
109
108
101
124

94

91

55
134
124

80

511
511
511
508
508
508
508
499
499
499
499
492
492
492
492
447
447
447
447
431
431
431
431
427
427
427
427
364
364
364
364
338
338
338

43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
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Team Placings

East Butler
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
David City

David City

David City
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford

Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Mead

Conestoga

Haven Clark

Joel Moore
Gavin Konkler
Adrian Mitchell
Rianna Ortega
Arlet Morena
Laura Ruzicka
Enrique Acevedo
Leslie Bos
Jaelynn Kliment

Graham Nutzman
Riley Swanson

Logan Ratkovec
Hayleigh Larsen
Ken Guerra

Kohen Burda

Dane Kolb
Cale Burkhardt

Bryan Diaz-Quezada
Santos (Max) Quintero

Justin Felty
Louis Caniglia
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273
212
223
216
219
148
147
153
159
127
123
124
125
88
82
81
83
2

7
11
232
241
230
231
189
208
181
182
163
172
137
138
92
65

32
26
34
28
37
29
25
35
59
26

45
57

50

49

12

27

31
39

35
29

17
23

32
31
34
18
29
14
25
14
34
44

49
28

38

20

52
30

o O

36
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34
14

25
30
15
20
25
40
25
25
75
60

50
45

40

30

45

50

50
19

10
10

30
20

89
87
83
66
91
83
75
74
168
130

144
130

128

99

109

107

117
58

49
47

81
57

338
325
325
325
325
323
323
323
323
298
298
298
298
274
274
274
274
227
227
227
216
216
216
216
175
175
175
175

96

96

96

96

81

57

51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
61
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Team Placings

Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
The Career Academy
Norris

Norris

Norris

Norris

Raymond Central
Bishop Neumann
Norris

Norris

Norris

Norris
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler

East Butler
Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford

Norris

Norris

East Butler
Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford

I:\Adam\Land Judging\2021\2021 East Central Land Judging Results

126
128
131
133
117
12
14
16
17
134
89
19
20
21
27
221
222
226
227
274
276
286
292
187
191
197
200
29
31
293
203
204
206
207
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62
62
62
62
63
64
64
64
64
65
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
73
73
73
73
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Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Crete

Crete

Crete

Crete

Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Omaha Bryan
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139
140
141
142

33

35

36

42
143
146
151
152
154
156
161
162
165
166
167
169
171
174
175
178
234
256
179
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74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
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